HALF MARATHON RESULTS - GOSFIELD GAUNTLET 2018

POSITION

Forename

1 Craig

2 Scott

3 Tom

4 Paul

5 Robert
6 Philip

7 Luke

8 Mathew
9 Charles
10 Benjamin
11 Richard
12 Bill
13 Stephen
14 Robin
15 Neil
16 Lynn
17 Melissa
18 Chris
19 Jim
20 Chris
21 Paul
22 Ruth
23 Daniel
24 Tracy
25 Gavin
26 Kate
27 Spencer
28 Simon
29 Lorraine
30 Ryan
31 Tom
32 Danielle
33 Lucy
34 John
35 Sandi
36 Mark
37 David

Surname
Dawson
Coleman
Sheffle
Dellar
Frost
Honeywood
Brown
Cowell
Keitch
Leeds
Legge
Smythe
Peck
Brookes
Poulter
Higgs
Dowell
Beazeley
Clayton
English
Burgess
Bean
Pelling
Quarrell
Sandercock
Sandercock
Garlick
Baker
Baker
Mcdonnell
Overing
Robarts
Westcott
Cass

Robinson-Miller

Benham
Hurley

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Finishing Time RACE NO

01:43:07
01:43:27
01:43:27
01:44:20
01:44:46
01:45:27
01:45:27
01:46:13
01:48:13
01:48:51
01:48:51
01:49:02
01:49:13
01:49:13
01:49:19
01:50:48
01:52:55
02:00:18
02:00:50
02:01:36
02:01:36
02:01:46
02:01:50
02:01:59
02:02:12
02:02:18
02:02:34
02:08:23
02:08:27
02:08:32
02:08:57
02:08:57
02:11:06
02:11:07
02:12:54
02:13:07
02:13:49

118
63
65
23
77

131

133
76
30

4
85

127

111

117

122

136

38
115
39
126
44
47
113
103
80
33
139
138
135
107
108
32
109
13
49
51



38 Sarah
39 Sam

40 Chris
41 Richard
42 Jackie
43 Andrew
44 Tracy
45 Denise
46 Bekah
47 Phil

48 Kate
49 Sarah
50 Michelle
51 Hannah
52 Justin
53 Anna
54 Lorraine
55 Keith
56 Lauren
57 Krzysztof
58 Rachael
59 Kristy
60 Louise
61 Diane
62 Mark
63 Mandy
64 Craig
65 Maggie
66 Jane

67 Sharon
68 Natasha
69 Nina
70 Darren
71 James
72 Ben

73 Kerry
74 Holly
75 Sam

76 Lisa

77 Susan
78 Diane
79 Claire
80 Paul

81 Mark
82 Helen
83 Paul

Frost
Wolton
Knight
Wager
Sibthorp
Rayner
Russell
Allsopp
Cranch
Middleton
Pitts
Colbert
Thomas
Bardell
Ruggles
Bambridge
Pretty
Thorogood
Hutley
Janiuk
Roughan
Wright
Rush
Beaver
Robertson
Humm
Vernon
Mason
Roach
Hardwicke
Rutherford
Powell
Powell
Conway
Miller
Burles

Le Winton
Bracebridge
Joslin
Taylor
Brown
Young
Young
Dalby

lles
Gwynne

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

02:15:22
02:15:22
02:15:22
02:15:22
02:16:21
02:22:20
02:23:27
02:23:53
02:23:53
02:23:53
02:23:53
02:25:07
02:30:58
02:30:58
02:36:25
02:42:08
02:42:08
02:42:08
02:42:34
02:42:34
02:42:34
02:42:34
02:42:36
02:43:10
02:43:10
02:43:20
02:43:22
02:43:24
02:43:26
02:43:26
02:43:40
02:43:40
02:43:40
02:44:07
02:45:19
02:45:22
02:45:22
02:45:26
02:45:30
02:45:54
02:45:54
02:46:52
02:46:52
02:46:52
02:46:52
02:46:52

78
84
102
125
129
40
59
93
94
116
140
50
101
124
34

112
114
35
54
79
99
55
53
66
106
26
29
92
137
56
57
58
14
12
16
45
105
110

130
21
22
69
70
82



84 Nina

85 Christopher

86 Josephine

87 Nicola

88 Jo

89 Lisa

90 Jayne

91 Michelle

92 Hayley

93 David

94 Laura

95 Jody

96 Ann

97 Oliver

98 Alia

99 Jo
100 John
101 Sheila
102 Lisa
103 Justine
104 Lottie
105 Claire
106 Daniel
107 Helen
108 Charlotte
109 Anthony
110 Charlotte
111 Axel
112 Arabella
113 Sophie
114 Gina
115 Jacky
116 Michael
117 Claire
118 Deirdre

Webb
Cheshire
Cheshire
Hillman
Smythe
Dalton
Vernon
Edney
Knight
Andrews
Hurn
Wilkey
Reed
Cargill
Hamdan
Roblin
Mcvelia
Buck
Clark
Ambrose
Armitage
Twidell
Benwell
Mackenzie/cardy
Bower
Denton
May
Voigt
Melville-Claxton
Bright
Jaballah
Lingley
Nolan
Simpson
Duffy

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

02:46:52
02:46:52
02:46:52
02:46:52
02:49:36
02:50:01
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:51:31
02:51:33
03:00:27
03:00:27
03:00:27
03:00:27
03:01:05
03:01:05
03:01:05
03:01:16
03:01:45
03:01:45
03:01:45
03:02:55
03:02:55
03:03:07
03:26:19
03:26:19
03:26:19
03:26:19
03:38:54
03:38:54
03:39:25
03:39:25
04:30:23
04:30:23
04:30:23

83
86
87
96
128
81
25
104
36
37
19
20
24
75
67
73
121
43
41
42
48

27
88

60
72
120
119
134
17
18
89
90
91



