## HALF MARATHON RESULTS - GOSFIELD GAUNTLET 2018

POSITION	Forename	Surname	Sex	Finishing Time	RACE NO
1	Craig	Dawson	Male	01:43:07	118
2	Scott	Coleman	Male	01:43:27	63
3	Tom	Sheffle	Male	01:43:27	65
4	Paul	Dellar	Male	01:44:20	23
5	Robert	Frost	Male	01:44:46	77
6	Philip	Honeywood	Male	01:45:27	131
7	Luke	Brown	Male	01:45:27	133
8	Mathew	Cowell	Male	01:46:13	76
9	Charles	Keitch	Male	01:48:13	30
10	Benjamin	Leeds	Male	01:48:51	4
11	Richard	Legge	Male	01:48:51	85
12	Bill	Smythe	Male	01:49:02	127
	Stephen	Peck	Male	01:49:13	111
	Robin	Brookes	Male	01:49:13	117
15	Neil	Poulter	Male	01:49:19	122
	Lynn	Higgs	Female	01:50:48	136
	Melissa	Dowell	Female	01:52:55	3
18	Chris	Beazeley	Male	02:00:18	38
	Jim	Clayton	Male	02:00:50	115
	Chris	English	Male	02:01:36	39
	Paul	Burgess	Male	02:01:36	126
	Ruth	Bean	Female	02:01:46	44
	Daniel	Pelling	Male	02:01:50	47
	Tracy	Quarrell	Female	02:01:59	113
	Gavin	Sandercock	Male	02:02:12	103
	Kate	Sandercock	Female	02:02:18	80
	Spencer	Garlick	Male	02:02:34	33
	Simon	Baker	Male	02:08:23	139
	Lorraine	Baker	Female	02:08:27	138
	Ryan	Mcdonnell	Male	02:08:32	135
	Tom	Overing	Male	02:08:57	107
	Danielle	Robarts	Female	02:08:57	108
	Lucy	Westcott	Female	02:11:06	32
	John	Cass	Male	02:11:07	109
	Sandi	Robinson-Miller	Female	02:12:54	13
	Mark	Benham	Male	02:13:07	49
37	David	Hurley	Male	02:13:49	51

38 Sarah	Frost	Female	02:15:22	78
39 Sam	Wolton	Male	02:15:22	84
40 Chris	Knight	Male	02:15:22	102
41 Richard	Wager	Male	02:15:22	125
42 Jackie	Sibthorp	Female	02:16:21	129
43 Andrew	Rayner	Male	02:22:20	40
44 Tracy	Russell	Female	02:23:27	59
45 Denise	Allsopp	Female	02:23:53	93
46 Bekah	Cranch	Female	02:23:53	94
47 Phil	Middleton	Male	02:23:53	116
48 Kate	Pitts	Female	02:23:53	140
49 Sarah	Colbert	Female	02:25:07	50
50 Michelle	Thomas	Female	02:30:58	101
51 Hannah	Bardell	Female	02:30:58	124
52 Justin	Ruggles	Male	02:36:25	34
53 Anna	Bambridge	Female	02:42:08	5
54 Lorraine	Pretty	Female	02:42:08	112
55 Keith	Thorogood	Male	02:42:08	114
56 Lauren	Hutley	Female	02:42:34	35
50 Lauren 57 Krzysztof	Janiuk	Male	02:42:34	54
58 Rachael	Roughan	Female	02:42:34	54 79
59 Kristy	Wright	Female	02:42:34	99
60 Louise	Rush	Female	02:42:34	55
61 Diane	Beaver	Female	02:42:30	53
62 Mark	Robertson	Male	02:43:10	55 66
63 Mandy	Humm	Female	02:43:10	106
64 Craig	Vernon	Male	02:43:22	26
65 Maggie	Mason	Female	02:43:24	29 92
66 Jane	Roach	Female	02:43:26	
67 Sharon	Hardwicke	Female	02:43:26	137
68 Natasha	Rutherford	Female	02:43:40	56
69 Nina	Powell	Female	02:43:40	57
70 Darren	Powell	Male	02:43:40	58
71 James	Conway	Male	02:44:07	14
72 Ben	Miller	Male	02:45:19	12
73 Kerry	Burles	Female	02:45:22	16
74 Holly	Le Winton	Female	02:45:22	45
75 Sam	Bracebridge	Female	02:45:26	105
76 Lisa	Joslin	Female	02:45:30	110
77 Susan	Taylor	Female	02:45:54	9
78 Diane	Brown	Female	02:45:54	130
79 Claire	Young	Female	02:46:52	21
80 Paul	Young	Male	02:46:52	22
81 Mark	Dalby	Male	02:46:52	69
82 Helen	lles	Female	02:46:52	70
83 Paul	Gwynne	Male	02:46:52	82

	Nina	Webb	Female	02:46:52	83
85	Christopher	Cheshire	Male	02:46:52	86
	Josephine	Cheshire	Female	02:46:52	87
87	Nicola	Hillman	Female	02:46:52	96
88	Jo	Smythe	Female	02:49:36	128
89	Lisa	Dalton	Female	02:50:01	81
90	Jayne	Vernon	Female	02:50:50	25
91	Michelle	Edney	Female	02:50:50	104
92	Hayley	Knight	Female	02:51:31	36
93	David	Andrews	Male	02:51:33	37
94	Laura	Hurn	Female	03:00:27	19
95	Jody	Wilkey	Female	03:00:27	20
96	Ann	Reed	Female	03:00:27	24
97	Oliver	Cargill	Male	03:00:27	75
98	Alia	Hamdan	Female	03:01:05	67
99	Jo	Roblin	Female	03:01:05	73
100	John	Mcvelia	Male	03:01:05	121
101	Sheila	Buck	Female	03:01:16	43
102	Lisa	Clark	Female	03:01:45	41
103	Justine	Ambrose	Female	03:01:45	42
104	Lottie	Armitage	Female	03:01:45	48
105	Claire	Twidell	Female	03:02:55	8
106	Daniel	Benwell	Male	03:02:55	27
107	Helen	Mackenzie/cardy	Female	03:03:07	88
108	Charlotte	Bower	Female	03:26:19	6
109	Anthony	Denton	Male	03:26:19	60
110	Charlotte	May	Female	03:26:19	72
111	Axel	Voigt	Male	03:26:19	120
112	Arabella	Melville-Claxton	Female	03:38:54	119
113	Sophie	Bright	Female	03:38:54	134
114	Gina	Jaballah	Female	03:39:25	17
115	Jacky	Lingley	Female	03:39:25	18
116	Michael	Nolan	Male	04:30:23	89
117	Claire	Simpson	Female	04:30:23	90
118	Deirdre	Duffy	Female	04:30:23	91